39 40LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
LED High-Bay Lighting
STACCATO
Robustness meets efficiencyRobustness meets efficiency
65oC  125 | 150 | 200 | 260 | 310 W
75oC  130 | 150 | 200 W
90oC  125 | 150 | 200 | 260 W LE
D

60 000 h (75oC)
65oC 75oC & 90oC
Order Guide
Staccato 65oC - 100o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4H0AE HBEBF4H0AE HBEBK4H0AE HBEBR4H0AE HBEBW4H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 26 200 33 100 42 600 50 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 175 166 164 162
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
 Staccato 65oC - 60o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC460AE HBEBF460AE HBEBF460AE HBEBR460AE HBEBW4601E
Lumen output (lm) 19 200 25 200 31 500 40 500 48 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 154 168 158 156 155
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC    -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 65o x 100o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4A3AE HBEBF4A3AE HBEBK4A3AE HBEBR4A3AE HBEBW4A31E
Lumen output (lm) 20 200 265 200 33 100 42 600 50 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 175 166 164 162
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 65 °x 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 100o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC5H0AE HBEBF5H0AE HBEBK5H0AE BEBR5H0AE HBEBW5H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 400 26 700 33 700 43 400 51 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 163 178 169 167 165
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 60o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC560AE HBEBF560AE HBEBK560AE HBEBW5600E HBEBW5600E
Lumenoutput (lm) 19 500 25 500 32 500 41 500 49 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 156 170 163 160 159
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
45 46LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Order Guide
Staccato 65oC - 65o x 100o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC5H0AE HBEBF5H0AE HBEBK5H0AE HBEBR5H0A HBEBW5H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 400 26 700 33 700 43 400 51 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 163 178 169 167 165
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 65 °x 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Product Orientation & Dimensions
Photometry
Accessories
Eye bolt
MA-01034A  (included)
Occupancy sensor (65oC)
MA- 01005A
Staccato 75oC - 110o - 4000K
Material number HBEBD4G11E HBEBF4G11E HBEBK4G11E
Lumen output (lm) 19 500 22 500 28 500
Power (W) 130 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 150 143
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +75oC
Beam angle 110° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >60 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 75oC - 110o - 5000K
Material number HBEBD5G11E HBEBF5G11E HBEBK5G11E
Lumen output (lm) 19 800 22 900 29 000
Power (W) 130 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 152 153 145
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +75oC
Beam angle 110° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >60 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 90oC - 115o x 105o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4G1NE-T HBEBF4G1NE-T HBEBK4G1NE-T HBEBR4G1NE-T
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 23 000 29 000 36 000
Power (W) 125 150 200 260
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 153 145 138
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +90oC
Beam angle 115° x 105° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V (DALI optional)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 90oC - 115o x 105o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC5G1NE-T HBEBF5G1NE-T HBEBK5G1NE-T HBEBR5G1NE-T
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 23 000 29 000 36 000
Power (W) 125 150 200 260
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 153 145 138
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -20 to +90oC
Beam angle 115° x 105° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V (DALI optional)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
65oC 75oC & 90oC
65oC 90oC
60o 110o65o x 100o 115o x 105o
U-bracket
MA- 01002A
DC controller (65oC)
MA- 01014A
75oC